DATA SHEET P328S
7
.2
1
Battery powered plastic strapping tool
S
_
D

_
D
S
_
en
.f
m
Chart of types strapping tool P328S
W = Wireless Technology enabled products
Batteries
Battery chargers
Countries (..) = Adapter N52.2102 required
Accessories
Item no. Model Strap widths Strap thicknesses Max. tension Tension speed
mm inch mm inch N lbs mm/sec. inch/sec.
43.2822 P328S/12/0.65-1.05 12 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2.600 585 49-174 1.9-6.8
43.2823 P328S/12.7/0.4-0.64 12.7 1/2 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2.600 585 49-174 1.9-6.8
43.2824 P328S/12.7/0.65-1.05 12.7 1/2 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2.600 585 49-174 1.9-6.8
43.2832 P328S/13/0.65-1.05 13 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2.600 585 49-174 1.9-6.8
43.2853 P328S/15.5/0.4-0.64 15.5 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2.600 585 49-174 1.9-6.8
43.2854 P328S/15.5/0.65-1.05 15.5 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2.600 585 49-174 1.9-6.8
43.2861 P328S/16/0.4-0.64 16 5/8 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2.600 585 49-174 1.9-6.8
43.2862 P328S/16/0.65-1.05 16 5/8 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2.600 585 49-174 1.9-6.8
43.3422 P328S/12/0.65-1.05/W 12 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2.600 585 49-174 1.9-6.8
43.3423 P328S/12.7/0.4-0.64/W 12.7 1/2 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2.600 585 49-174 1.9-6.8
43.3424 P328S/12.7/0.65-1.05/W 12.7 1/2 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2.600 585 49-174 1.9-6.8
43.3432 P328S/13/0.65-1.05/W 13 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2.600 585 49-174 1.9-6.8
43.3453 P328S/15.5/0.4-0.64/W 15.5 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2.600 585 49-174 1.9-6.8
43.3454 P328S/15.5/0.65-1.05/W 15.5 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2.600 585 49-174 1.9-6.8
43.3461 P328S/16/0.4-0.64/W 16 5/8 0.40-0.64 .016-.025 2.600 585 49-174 1.9-6.8
43.3462 P328S/16/0.65-1.05/W 16 5/8 0.65-1.05 .026-.041 2.600 585 49-174 1.9-6.8
Item no. Battery Voltage Capacity Charging time Remark
N5.4349 Li-Ion 18 VDC 5.0 Ah approx. 100min. Ca. 59min. with Fast charger
N5.4353 Li-Ion 18 VDC 9.0 Ah approx. 180 min. Less charging moments and up to 95 % more
straps per lifecycle. Ca. 90 min. with Fast charger.